
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucas Lowery - (774422) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:44.83 387 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

2:46.25 377 F 29/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes AJ Newcastle 2

2:50.23 351 H 16/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

2:50.29 351  08/02/14 Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier Durham AJ Newcastle 3

2:51.89 341 H 30/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley AJ Newcastle 3

2:57.96 307 F 20/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

2:59.27 301 H 17/05/14 Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland AJ Newcastle 3

2:59.53 299 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

3:00.40 295  13/07/13 Durham City End of Season Gala Durham AJ Newcastle 3

3:03.32 281 H 20/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby AJ Newcastle 3

3:04.71 275 H 15/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

3:30.16 186  12/11/11 North East Invitational Series Meet Alnwick AJ Newcastle 4

3:35.29 173 H 18/09/11 South Tyneside September Meet Hebburn AJ Newcastle 4

3:36.77 170 H 14/05/11 Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland AJ Newcastle 3

3:49.23 144 F 15/01/11 Tynemouth New Year Gala Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

3:50.06 142 H 25/09/10 Autumn Graded Series Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:46.25 377 F 29/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes AJ Newcastle 2

2:50.23 351 H 16/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

2:44.83 387 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

2:59.27 301 H 17/05/14 Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland AJ Newcastle 3

2:51.89 341 H 30/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley AJ Newcastle 3

2:50.29 351  08/02/14 Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier Durham AJ Newcastle 3

2:59.53 299 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:57.96 307 F 20/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

3:00.40 295  13/07/13 Durham City End of Season Gala Durham AJ Newcastle 3

3:03.32 281 H 20/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby AJ Newcastle 3

3:04.71 275 H 15/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham AJ Newcastle 3

3:30.16 186  12/11/11 North East Invitational Series Meet Alnwick AJ Newcastle 4

3:35.29 173 H 18/09/11 South Tyneside September Meet Hebburn AJ Newcastle 4

3:36.77 170 H 14/05/11 Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland AJ Newcastle 3

3:49.23 144 F 15/01/11 Tynemouth New Year Gala Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

3:50.06 142 H 25/09/10 Autumn Graded Series Tynemouth AJ Newcastle 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


